
 

 

 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

T
ra

ff
ic

 s
p

e
e

d

T
ra

ff
ic

 v
o

lu
m

e

Time

Cheapside Road

westbound

traffic Volume 

Typical speed

speed limit

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

T
ra

ff
ic

 s
p

e
e

d

T
ra

ff
ic

 v
o

lu
m

e

Time

Cheapside Road

Eastbound

traffic Volume 

Typical speed

speed limit


